Series IFW5
Diaphragm Style
How to Order
Specifications
Flow  Switch
Low flow setting possible (1 l/min)
Simple flow setting
Without removing the cover, you can set it with a

Series IF3
Paddle Style Flow Switch
How to Order
Specifications
Micro Switch Ratings
Flow Switch
Piping sizes range from 3/4B to 6B.
Wide range of applicable fluids.
Materials in contact with fluid:
Copper alloy, Stainless steel
Various enclosures (water proof).
Standard style, Drip proof style, Splash proof
style.
IF3 10N 1 11 1
Enclosure
Thread
Port size
Paddle Style
Flow Switch
Metal material in
contact with fluid
Seal material
ON flow range
3
1
0 14 to 60 l/min
20 to 1500 l/min
36 to 2600 l/min
2
1
0
Standard
(Non water proof)
Drip proof
Splash proof 1
0 Copper alloy
SUS304
1
0 NBR
FPM
10
06 3/4
1
N
— Rc(PT)
NPT
Note 1) IF30 is available for "06".
Note 2) IF31 and IF33 are available
             for "10".
Fluid
Proof pressure
Isolation
Voltage proof
Contact
Port size
Max. operating pressure
Copper alloy
SUS304
Water, Non corrosive liquid
Liquid compatible with stainless steel
1MPa
1.75MPa
100MΩ (DC500)
1500V AC for one min.
1ab
3/4, 1
125V AC
250V AC
8V DC
14V DC
30V DC
125V DC
250V DC